LED REFLECTORS
MR16
An eco-conscious alternative to the halogen MR16 with
the same compact profile
MEGAMAN®12
Designed for MR16 applications, the
MEGAMAN® LED MR16 reflector has the
same compact profile as the halogen MR16

(lm)
CRI Rated
Life
(hrs)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Energy
Label
Product
Photo
Economy Series
ER2404DG-WFL-GU5.3-2800K-12V 4 260 WFL (36) 220 80 15000 50 47 28 A+ 1
ER2404DG-WFL-GU5.3-4000K-12V 4 260 WFL (36) 220 80 15000 50 47 28 A+ 1
ER2405DG-WFL-GU5.3-2800K-12V 5 360 WFL (36) 330 80 15000 50 47 28 A+ 1
ER2405DG-WFL-GU5.3-4000K-12V 5 360 WFL (36) 330 80 15000 50 47 28 A+ 1
Compatible halogen transformer list is available at www.megaman.cc/user-guide.
Very Wide Flood (VWFL) beam angle option is available; please contact us for details.
11

(lm)
CRI Rated
Life
(hrs)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Dimmable Energy
Label
Product
Photo
Smart Series
ER2607.5LN-SP-GU5.3-2800K-12V* 7.5 5000 SP (12) 500 82 25000 50 51 43 No A+ 1
ER2607.5LN-SP-GU5.3-4000K-12V* 7.5 5000 SP (12) 500 85 25000 50 51 43 No A+ 1
ER2607.5LN-FL-GU5.3-2800K-12V 7.5 3200 FL (24) 500 82 25000 50 51 43 No A+ 1
ER2607.5LN-FL-GU5.3-4000K-12V 7.5 3200 FL (24) 500 85 25000 50 51 43 No A+ 1
ER2607.5LN-WFL-GU5.3-2800K-12V 7.5 1800 WFL (36) 500 82 25000 50 51 43 No A+ 1
ER2607.5LN-WFL-GU5.3-4000K-12V 7.5 1800 WFL (36) 500 85 25000 50 51 43 No A+ 1
m
0.5
1
1.5

(lm)
CRI Rated
Life
(hrs)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Dimmable Energy
Label
Product
Photo
Professional Series
ER1006-35H24D-GU5.3-2800K-12V 6 1300 24 240 82 25000 50 51 60 No A 2
ER1006-35H24D-GU5.3-4000K-12V 6 1300 24 240 85 25000 50 51 60 No A 2
ER1006-35H36D-GU5.3-2800K-12V 6 600 36 240 82 25000 50 51 60 No A 2
ER1006-35H36D-GU5.3-4000K-12V 6 600 36 240 85 25000 50 51 60 No A 2
ER1708d-50H24D-GU5.3-2800K-12V 8 2000 24 430 82 25000 50 62 91 100-10%# A 3
ER1708d-50H24D-GU5.3-4000K-12V 8 2000 24 430 85 25000 50 62 91 100-10%# A 3
ER1708d-50H36D-GU5.3-2800K-12V 8 1100 36 430 82 25000 50 62 91 100-10%# A 3
ER1708d-50H36D-GU5.3-4000K-12V 8 1100 36 430 85 25000 50 62 91 100-10%# A 3

(lm)
CRI Rated
Life
(hrs)
Diameter
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Dimmable Energy
Label
Product
Photo
Professional Series
ER1810-50H12D-GU5.3-2800K 10 5000 12 580 82 30000 50 82 108 100-1% A 1
ER1810-50H12D-GU5.3-4000K 10 5000 12 580 85 30000 50 82 108 100-1% A 1
ER0510-50H24D-GU5.3-2800K 10 3300 24 620 82 30000 50 82 123 100-1% A 2
ER0510-50H24D-GU5.3-4000K 10 3300 24 620 85 30000 50 82 123 100-1% A 2
ER0510-50H36D-GU5.3-2800K 10 1500 36 700 82 30000 50 82 123 100-1% A 2
ER0510-50H36D-GU5.3-4000K 10 1500 36 700 85 30000 50 82 123 100-1% A 2